
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 

6 
2 
1 

11 
45 
31 
85 
95 
25 
33 
99 
36 
17 
20 
90 
69 
88 

Name 

Cameron Beaubier 
Josh Herrin 
Toni Elias 
Mathew Scholtz 
Cameron Petersen 
Garrett Gerloff 
Jake Lewis 
Roger Hayden 
David Anthony 
Kyle Wyman 
Geoff May 
Jayson Uribe 
Sam Verderico 
Alex Phillis 
Bruno Silva 
Danny Eslick 
Max Flinders 

Make 

YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
BMW 
YAM 

S1 Best 

22.212 
22.451 
22.608 
22.507 
22.712 
22.651 
22.788 
22.751 
22.893 
23.088 
23.129 
23.272 
23.701 
24.004 
24.199 
24.115 
23.997 

S2 Best 

13.720 
13.846 
14.033 
13.937 
14.042 
13.989 
14.239 
14.190 
14.192 
14.265 
14.287 
14.366 
14.630 
14.677 
14.783 
15.214 
14.884 

S3 Best 

32.427 
32.633 
32.870 
32.722 
33.099 
32.996 
33.034 
33.123 
33.247 
33.284 
33.291 
33.903 
34.121 
34.644 
34.722 
33.909 
35.000 

S4 Best 

27.158 
27.381 
27.076 
27.457 
27.372 
27.791 
27.827 
27.814 
28.187 
27.957 
28.250 
28.544 
28.679 
28.585 
29.250 
29.462 
29.521 

SPD Best 

118.899 
118.899 
117.488 
116.894 
116.501 
116.894 
115.146 
113.450 
118.290 
112.165 
113.636 
113.450 
114.386 
115.146 
111.803 
117.091 
107.804 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #1 and 95 - Speeding on Pit lane 

Printed: 8/10/2018 12:22:28 PM 

Race Director 
Doug Chandler 
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Cycle Gear Championship of Sonoma 

Motul Superbike 

Motul Superbike Qualifying Practice 1 

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 11:20:00 

Sonoma Raceway 2.220 miles 

8/10/2018 11:20 


